
 

 

CUPW respectfully acknowledges this office is located on the traditional territories of the 

Niitsitapi & the people of the Treaty 7 Region in Southern Alberta. 

Posted week of January 8, 2024 

  CUPW 
    Calgary Local # 710 
                                                 

                           RSMC Shop Steward Meeting     

 
 

Meetings will be held 

@ 10:00 am on: - 

Saturday, January 27, 2024 

Saturday, February 24, 2024 
Saturday, March 23, 2024 
Saturday, April 27, 2024 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 
July TBA 2024 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Saturday, September 28, 2024 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 

Saturday, November 30, 2024 
Saturday, December 28, 2024 

**These dates are tentative and are subject to change**                                    
 
 
 
 
In Solidarity,  
                                                   
            

Danielle Thompson,      Tel: 403-295-2556                                                

 Secretary Treasurer      Website: www.cupwcalgary.org  

                

 


